
Clerical Drop-In Sessions: PG&E Bargaining 
 
Antioch  Service Center  11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.  March 17, Wednesday  
Auburn  Service Center  11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.  March 2, Tuesday  
Bakersfield  Local Office  11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.  March 9, Tuesday  
Chico  Rio Lindo Service Center  10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.  March 18, Thursday  
Cinnebar Local Office 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. March 5, Friday 
Concord RMC  Concord RMC  11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.  February 25, Thursday  
Concord/Walnut Creek  Service Center  11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.  March 11, Thursday  
Credit & Records/CC  Conference Room  11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.  March 11, Thursday  
Cupertino  Service Center  11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.  February 25, Thursday  
East Oakland  East Oakland Office  11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.  March 24, Wednesday  
Edenvale  Service Center  11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.  February 24, Wednesday  
Eureka Local Office 11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. March 26, Friday 
Fresno CC  Call Center  10:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.  March 2, Tuesday  
Fresno RMC  Fresno RMC  11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.  February 19, Friday  
Fremont  Fremont Service Center  11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.  March 16, Tuesday  
Hayward Hayward Service Center 11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.  March 16, Tuesday 
Merced  Upstairs Conference Room  11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.  March 3, Wednesday  
Modesto  Trailer  11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.  March 4, Thursday  
Oakland  1919 Webster  11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.  March 2, Tuesday  
Oakport  Service Center  11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.  March 18, Thursday  
Redding  Service Center  10:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.  March 3, Wednesday  
Richmond  Service Center  10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.  March 3, Wednesday  
Sacramento Bill Print  Conference Room  2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.  March 9, Tuesday  
Sacramento CC  Call Center  6:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.  March 8, Monday  
Sacramento RMC  Sacramento RMC  10:30a.m. - 1:00 p.m.  March 9, Tuesday  
Salinas Mountain Mike, 315 E. Alisal Street 5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. March 1, Monday 
San Carlos Industrial Way 11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.  March 3, Wednesday 
San Francisco  Harrison Street/Shotwell Oper  11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.  March 9, Tuesday  
San Francisco G.O. 77 Beale, Room 301-302 10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. March 8, Monday 
San Jose Clerical  111 Almaden  10:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.  March 3, Wednesday  
Santa Rosa  Round Table Pizza, Steele & Cleaveland  6:00 p.m.  February 23, Tuesday  
SF/GO  77 Beale - 3rd Floor  10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.  March 8, Monday  
Stockton-Channel St  Conference Rm.  11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.  March 9, Tuesday  
Stockton-West Lane  Conference Rm.  3:30 p.m.  March 9, Tuesday  



 


